
Clatsop County Oregon
Real Property Assessment &Tax Roll for the 7/1/2005 - 6/30/2006 Tax Year

This Year's Tax

LEGAL DESC:

Full Payment Enclosed...........................Due:
or 2/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005
or 1/3 Payment Enclosed.....................Due: 11/15/2005

Total Tax

Full Payment with
3% Discount

2/3 Payment with
2% Discount

(Before Discount)

TAX CODE:

INSTRUMENT #:

SEASIDE SCHOOL DIST #10 AKA #1

MAP:
ACRES:
BOOK:
PAGE:

0.00

VALUES:

MSAV:

MAV:

Land Structures Total

Net Taxable:

Metes & Bounds

SAV:

RMV:

AV:

Exemptions:

ACCOUNT ID:

508               
266
4.49
61015BB05100

PROP CLASS:921
1001

10171

Total 2005 Tax

1/3 Payment with
No Discount

ACCOUNT ID:TAX CODE:2005 - 2006 Property Taxes 1001 10171

11/15/2005
3% Discount Amount:

204,734

254,950

204,734
204,734

254,950

204,734
204,734


