LEGAL DESC: M	letes & Bound	ds				
TAX CODE: 1001 PROP CLASS:921 INSTRUMENT #: SEASIDE SCHOOL DIST #10		MAP: 61015BB05100 ACRES: 4.49 BOOK: 266 PAGE: 508 0 AKA #1			⊤This Year's Tax Total 2005 Tax	
VALUES:	Land	Structure	es	Total		
RMV: SAV: MSAV:	254,950			254,950		
MAV:	204,734			204,734		
AV:	204,734			204,734		
		Exempti	ons:			
		Net Taxa		204,734		
Full Payment with 3% Discount		nent with scount	1/3 Paym No Dis			
					Total Tax (Before Discount	t) 0.00
2005 - 2006 Property Taxes				ΤΑΧ Ο	ODE: 1001	ACCOUNT ID: 10171
					3% Discount Amount:	
Full Payment EnclosedDue:					11/15/2005	
or 2/3 Payment EnclosedDue:					11/15/2005	
or 1/3 Payment EnclosedDue:					11/15/2005	

ACCOUNT ID: 10171